

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-23-2017 2017 HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KARVO COMPANIES INC. 4524 HUDSON DR. STOW, OHIO 44224		MELWAY PAVING 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1			UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION										
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.48 STONY HILL ROAD													
422	2357	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$5,892.50	\$2.34	\$5,515.38	\$2.00	\$4,714.00	\$2.56	\$6,033.92	\$2.30
422	53	TON	No.8ACBF Slag Cover		\$55.00	\$2,915.00	\$63.40	\$3,360.20	\$90.00	\$4,240.00	\$63.10	\$3,344.30	\$69.83
604	2	EACH	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments		\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$515.00	\$1,030.00	\$770.24	\$1,540.48	\$595.08
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$165.05	\$165.05	\$988.35
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$11,007.50		\$12,075.58		\$10,584.00		\$11,083.75	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 138 LAUREL ROAD													
422	6174	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$15,435.00	\$2.34	\$14,447.16	\$2.00	\$12,348.00	\$2.56	\$15,805.44	\$2.30
422	138	TON	No.8ACBF Slag Cover		\$55.00	\$7,590.00	\$63.40	\$8,749.20	\$90.00	\$11,040.00	\$60.71	\$8,377.98	\$68.04
604	2	EACH	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments		\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$515.00	\$1,030.00	\$770.24	\$1,540.48	\$595.08
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$412.62	\$412.62	\$1,370.87
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$25,225.00		\$26,396.36		\$25,918.00		\$26,136.52	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 222 MARLAND DRIVE													
422	3071	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$7,677.50	\$2.34	\$7,186.14	\$2.00	\$6,142.00	\$2.57	\$7,892.47	\$2.30
422	69	TON	No.8ACBF Slag Cover		\$55.00	\$3,795.00	\$63.40	\$4,374.60	\$90.00	\$5,520.00	\$64.45	\$4,447.05	\$69.28
604	2	EACH	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments		\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$515.00	\$1,030.00	\$770.24	\$1,540.48	\$595.08
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$220.06	\$220.06	\$1,073.35
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$13,672.50		\$14,760.74		\$13,492.00		\$14,100.06	
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H.180 KELLOGG ROAD (C.S. 402 OPTION)													
254	50	S.Y	Bituminous Pavement Planing & Butt Joints		\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$14.45	\$722.50	\$15.15
407	1576	L.F	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat		\$2.10	\$3,309.60	\$1.85	\$2,915.60	\$1.65	\$2,600.40	\$3.19	\$5,027.44	\$2.23
CS402	1402	TON	2" County Spec Intermediate Course		\$79.00	\$110,758.00	\$57.00	\$79,914.00	\$65.00	\$91,130.00	\$69.52	\$97,467.04	\$63.84
703	79	TON	No.9 Limestone Choke Aggregate		\$42.00	\$3,318.00	\$32.00	\$2,528.00	\$38.00	\$3,002.00	\$50.58	\$3,995.82	\$40.19
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control - CS402 Course		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,320.41	\$1,320.41	\$3,506.80
422	7093	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$17,732.50	\$2.34	\$16,597.62	\$2.00	\$14,186.00	\$2.55	\$18,087.15	\$2.30
422	158	TON	No.8ACBF Slag Cover		\$55.00	\$8,690.00	\$63.40	\$10,017.20	\$90.00	\$12,640.00	\$59.37	\$9,380.46	\$67.59
604	2	EACH	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments		\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$515.00	\$1,030.00	\$770.24	\$1,540.48	\$595.08
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$440.14	\$440.14	\$1,646.71
Subtotal Proposal No.4						\$147,558.10		\$122,622.42		\$130,188.40		\$137,981.44	
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H.180 KELLOGG ROAD (405 OPTION)													
254	50	S.Y	Bituminous Pavement Planing & Butt Joints		\$15.00	\$750.00			\$16.00	\$800.00	\$16.48	\$824.00	\$10.83
405	1183	TONS	No. 57/67 Limestone Mix Aggregate		\$50.00	\$59,150.00			\$43.00	\$50,869.00	\$48.00	\$56,784.00	\$30.33
405	20703	GALS	CMS-2 Seal Oil		\$2.50	\$51,757.50			\$1.90	\$39,335.70	\$2.50	\$51,757.50	\$1.47
703	79	TON	No.9 Limestone Choke Aggregate		\$42.00	\$3,318.00			\$19.00	\$1,501.00	\$50.00	\$3,950.00	\$23.00
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – CS405 Course		\$800.00	\$800.00			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,090.00	\$4,090.00	\$2,363.33
422	7093	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.50	\$17,732.50			\$2.00	\$14,186.00	\$2.55	\$18,087.15	\$1.52
422	158	TON	No.8ACBF Slag Cover		\$55.00	\$8,690.00			\$80.00	\$12,640.00	\$59.37	\$9,380.46	\$46.46
604	2	EACH	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments		\$700.00	\$1,400.00			\$515.00	\$1,030.00	\$770.24	\$1,540.48	\$428.41
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$800.00	\$800.00			\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$440.14	\$440.14	\$748.71
Subtotal Proposal No.5						\$144,398.00				\$125,161.70		\$146,853.73	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-4						\$197,463.10		\$175,855.10		\$180,182.40		\$189,301.77	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-3 & 5						\$194,303.00		NO BID		\$175,155.70		\$198,174.06	